

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 543/2002

All India Retired Bank Employees Asso.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank of Bikaner and Jaipur and Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4462/2001

All India Retd. Bank Employees Asso.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank of Bikaner and Jaipur and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shashank Sharma for Dr. Harish Purohit
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Bhaskar for Mr. A.K. Rajvanshay

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

06/12/2022

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted last opportunity to complete his instructions.

List the matters on 10.01.2023.

(REKHA BORANA),J