

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 543/2002

All India Retired Bank Employees Asso.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur And Ors

-----Respondent

**Connected With**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4462/2001

---

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR**

**Order**

**16/08/2023**

Put up before another Bench.

**(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J**

2-3-Vivek/-