

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 543/2002

All India Retired Bank Employees Asso.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4462/2001

All India Retd.bank Employees Asso.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shiva Sharma

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

05/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed the power today and he prays for time to complete his instructions.

The matters are adjourned, as prayed.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

surabhii/163-164-